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Name of

Listed Entity:Ircon International Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2023
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up[No
shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? [No

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential  [No
\Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial [No
owner?

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ
ory
M

Category of
shareholder

(1)

Nos. of [No. of fully |No. of No. of [Total nos. |Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each|No. of [SharehoNumber of Number of Shares|Number of
share |paid up Partly [shares [shares ding as a|class of securities Shares |ding, [Locked in pledged or equity
holders lequity paid- junderly % of total Underl jas a % [shares shares held
up ing no. of lying  [assumin
©  Ishares g full
convers
ion
(I11) shares equity [Deposit held (calculate|(IX) Outsta [of otherwise in
ory d as nding |converti
held share [Receipt [(VII) = per convertisecuriti |(XII) encumbered dematerializ
S S SCRR, ible es (as a
(1V) held ((VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securitijpercent (X111) ed form
es age of
(V) (VI) (V1) (includidiluted
No of Voting Rights Total as["Y share  No. JAsa |No. |Asa (XIV)
Asa% a % of ; (a) (%of (@ |% oftotal
of (A+B+ ¥;I)arran capital) total Share s




(P&W C) (X) Shares held (b)
) held (b)
Class eg: X|Class [Total (XI1)=
eg:y (VI)+(X)
AS a %
of
&A+B+(_,
)
A Promoter & |1 688301650 [0 0 688301650 [73.18 688301650 |0 688301650 [73.18 |0 73.18 0 0 0 688301650
Promoter
Group
B Public 297622 252214090 |0 0 252214090 [26.82 252214090 0 252214090 26.82 |0 2682 0 0 252208683
C Non (0] 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
Cc2 Shares held [0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 297623 940515740 |0 0 940515740 100 940515740 0 940515740 100 0 100 0 0 0 940510333




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & |PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. [Total Shareh [Number of Voting Rights held in No. of [Sharehol Number of Number of  |Number of
Name of ol din
of the ()] share ffully paid- |share [nos. ding % [each class of securities Share [g, as a %|Locked in Shares equity
up s s
Shareholders older |paid equity lunderlshares calculat|(IX) Under jassumingishares pledged or  [shares held
ying e lying
() () jup I:hare Depos|held d as per| Outst [full (XII) otherwise in
itory andin
(o]
equity held |Recei |(VII = SCRR, conve conversi encumbered |dematerializ
pts rtible |on
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) (1957 securijof (XIII) ed form
ties
s held No of Voting Rights Total ((inclu convertib|No. (a) |As a No. (a))As a |(XIV)
asa (ding |le % of % of
(v) As a % % of \Warra|securities total total
of Total |nts) |( Shar es share
(A+B+C Votin |(X) fasa held (b) s held
2) g (b)
(VIII) Class X [las [Total rights percenta
sY ge
of
Share
capital)
(X1) =
(VI+(X)
as a
% of
A+B+CZ
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 (o] o 0 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hin 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] o 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 0
du undivided
Family
Central 1 688301650 [0 0 688301650 [73.18 688301650 0  |688301650 (73.18 |0 73.18 0 0 0 0 688301650
Government/
State
Government(s)
THE 7777799 |1 688301650 |0 0 688301650 73.18 688301650 0  |688301650 [73.18 |0 73.18 0 0 0 0 688301650
PRESIDENT [99Z
OF
INDIA(THROU
GH
CHAIRMAN




RAILWAY
BOARD)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

688301650

688301650

73.18

688301650

688301650

688301650

Foreign

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Government

[¢)

Institutions

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor
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o|o[o

o|o|o

o[o|o
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IAny Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)2)

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)1)+(A)2)

688301650

688301650

73.18

688301650

688301650

73.18

73.18

688301650




Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & |PAN |Nos. [No.of |Partly [Nos. of Total nos. [Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in [No. of otal Number of [Number of |Number of
Name of the |((Il) of fully paid |paid-up [shares [shares ding % |each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in [Shares equity
Shareholders share {up equity lequity |underly held VII= |calculate |(IX) Underlying |g,as a % (shares (XIl) [pledged or [shares held
() holderishare s hares fing IV+V+VI d as per Outstandingjassuming otherwise |in
(1)  |held (IV) |held Deposit SCRR, - - convertible full peassabasad demateriali
(V) ory 1957 No of Voting Rights I'I'c.))/tal :s securities |conversion No. OA/OSOaf NNO' t o/s af z ed form
Receipt As a % of $ t"‘l’ (including |of (@ otal (No i °t°| (XIV)
s (VI) (A+B+C2)[Class X [Class [Total ota \Warrants) (convertible otal jap pii ftota
VIl ¥ Voting |y, securities Shar |ca ble share
rights (as a 5 held) s held
percentage (b) (a) (NOt.
of diluted applic
share able)
capital) (b)
(X1)
Institutions 0 (o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 3 3286853 |0 0 3286853  |0.35 3286853 |0 3286853 [0.35 0 0.35 0 0 3286853
\Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Banks 1 240000 [0 0 240000 0.03 240000 |0 240000 |0.03 0 0.03 0 0 240000
Insurance 6 14006700 |0 0 14006700 |1.49 14006700 (0 14006700(1.49 0 1.49 0 0 14006700
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/ Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Wealth Funds
NBFCs 2 15000 0 0 15000 0 15000 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0 15000
registered with
RBI
Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 12 17548553 |0 0 17548553 [1.87 17548553 |0 17548553 (1.87 0 1.87 0 0 17548553
(B)(1)




Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign
\Venture Capital
Investors

Sovereign
\Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

69

37267284

37267284

3.96

37267284

37267284

3.96

3.96

37267284

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

260695

260695

0.03

260695

260695

0.03

0.03

260695

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

72

37527979

37527979

3.99

37527979

37527979

3.99

3.99

37527979

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is
a promoter

2440000

2440000

0.26

2440000

2440000

0.26

0.26

2440000

Sub-Total
(B)3)

2440000

2440000

0.26

2440000

2440000

0.26

0.26

2440000

Non-institutions

IAssociate

oo

0
0

oo




companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

13500

13500

13500

13500

13500

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary", o
"author of the
trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

28935

13229983
8

132299838

14.07

13229983
8

13229983
8

14.07

14.07

132294431

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share

capital in

64

15887387

15887387

1.69

15887387

15887387

1.69

1.69

15887387




excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(
)2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4

Non Resident 1801 3265260 |0 0 3265260 |0.35 3265260 [0 3265260 [0.35 0 0.35 0 0 3265260
Indians (NRIs)

Foreign 1 2500 0 0 2500 0 2500 0 2500 0 (o] 0 0 0 2500
Nationals

Foreign 0 (o] 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0
Companies

Bodies 599 (30630169 (0 0 30630169 (3.26 30630169 [0 30630169 3.26 0 3.26 0 0 30630169
Corporate

IAny Other 5718 (12598904 [0 0 12598904 |1.34 12598904 |0 12598904 |1.34 0 1.34 0 0 12598904
(specify)

Clearing 35 208843 |0 0 208843 0.02 208843 |0 208843 |0.02 0 0.02 0 (o] 208843
Members

HUF 4668 8899789 [0 0 8899789 |0.95 8899789 |0 8899789 [0.95 0 0.95 0 0 8899789
Others 1010 3466521 |0 0 3466521  |0.37 3466521 |0 3466521 [0.37 0 0.37 0 0 3466521
Trusts 5 23751 0 0 23751 0 23751 0 23751 0 0 0 0 0 23751
Sub-Total 29753 [19469755 |0 0 194697558 [20.7 19469755|0 19469755[20.7 0 20.7 0 0 194692151
(B)(4) 7 8 8 8

Total Public 29762 25221409 |0 0 252214090 26.82 2522140910 25221409126.82 0 26.82 0 0 252208683
Shareholding 2 (o] (o] 0




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN No.of [No.of [Partly  |[Nos.of [Total no.|Sharehol Number of Voting Rights No. of [Total Number of [Number of [Number of
of the (11) Share |[fully |paid-up |[shares shares (ding % |each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in [Shares |equity
Shareholders holder |paid |equity underlying |held calculate ((IX) Underlying |g,asa % shares pledged or [shares held
() (111) up shares  |[Depository|(VIl = d as per Outstandinglassuming |(XII) otherwise |in
equity |held Receipts [I[V+V+VI) SCRR, convertible {full encumbere |dematerializ
share |(V) (V1) 1957 securities |conversion (X111) ed form
s held IAs a % of [No of Voting Rights[Total as ((including |of No. [Asa [No. Asa (XIV)
a % of : % of |(No t|% of
(IV) (A+B+C2) Total \Warrants) conve-rflble total lap [total (Not-
(Vi) Voting  |(X) securities ( Shar pli share [Applicable)
rights lasa | es [ca |sheld
g'ass $'ass a|°t . held |ble [(Not
percentage ) applic
of diluted able)
share
capital)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
\Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(CYD+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name PAN Passport No. in [Nationality |Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or |Date of creation /
case of a indirect* acquisition of
foreign national Shares \Voting rights Rights on distributable [Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other |control significant beneficial interest
distribution influence

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table IllI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table lll- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder | Name of PAC [ No. of share | Holding %




