- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Ircon International Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2023
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2		No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate	g Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total nos.	Sharehol	Number of Voting Rights held ir	n each l	No. of	Shareho	Numbe	er of	Numbe	er of Shares	Number of
ory	shareholder			Partly	shares	shares	ding as a	class of securities		Shares	lding ,	Locke	d in	pledge	ed or	equity
(I)	(11)	holders	equity	paid-	underly		% of total		1	Underl	as a %	shares	;			shares held
(.,				up	ing		no. of		L	ying	assumin					
				-	-	-	shares				g full					
											convers					
											ion					
		(III)	shares	equity	Deposit	held	(calculate	(IX)	(Outsta	of			otherw	/ise	in
		. ,			ory		d as	· · /	,	nding	converti					
			held	share	Receipt	(VII) =	per		C	convert	securiti	(XII)		encum	bered	dematerializ
				s	s		SCRR,				es (as a					
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)		9		percent			(XIII)		ed form
			. ,		. ,	. , . ,	,		e	es	age of			. ,		
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)		(diluted					
				()		,	. ,	No. of Victima Diabte	•		ahara		A		A = =	(XIV)
									otal as	•					Asa	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
							As a %		% of	Warran	capital)	• •		· /	% of total	
							of	(A	4+R+ L	ts)			total		Share s	

							(A+B+ C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y		C)		(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C 2)		Shares held (b)		held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
В		297622	252214090	0	0	252214090	26.82	252214090	0	252214090	26.82	0	26.82	0	0			252208683
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	297623	940515740	0	0	940515740	100	940515740	0	940515740	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	940510333

Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Shareh ol	Number of	Votiı	ng Rights hel	d in		Sharehol din	Numbei	r of	Numb	er of	Number of
of the	(II)	share h	fully	paid- up	share s	nos.	ding %	each class	of se	ecurities		Share s	g , as a %	Locked	in	Share	S	equity
Shareholders		older	paid		underl ying	shares	calculat e	:(IX)				Under lying	assuming	shares		pledge	ed or	shares held
(I)		(111)	up		Depos itory	held	d as pe	r				Óutst andin	full	(XII)		otherv	vise	in
			equity		Recei pts	(VII =	SCRR,					a conve rtible	conversi on			encun	nbered	dematerial
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	-				securi ties	of	-		(XIII)		ed form
			s held					No of Votin	g Ri	ghts	Total as a	(inclu	convertib le	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a % of				% of Total	Warra nts)	securities (5	total Shar es		total share	
							(A+B+C 2) (VIII)				Votin	(X)	as a		held (b)		s held (b)	
							(VIII)	Class X	Clas s	Total	g rights		percenta ge	-				
													ot share capital) (XI) =	-				
													(XI) = (VII)+(X) as a	-				
													as a % of A+B+C2					
Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Individuals/Hin du undivided Family		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Central Government/ State		1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
Government(s) THE PRESIDENT OF INDIA(THROU	ZZZZZ99 99Z) 1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
GH CHAIRMAN																		

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	RAILWAY																	
	BOARD)			_												_		
с	Financial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/																	
	Banks																	
d	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
	(A)(1)																	
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-Resident																	
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																	
	Investor																	
е	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-
	Total	1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
	Shareholding																	
	of Promoter	1																
	and Promoter	1																
	Group (A)=	1																
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)	1																

		PAN (II)	share holdei	fully paid up equity share s	paid-up equity shares	shares underly ing	held VII= IV+V+VI	calculate d as per	each clas	of Votin s of se	g Rights I curities	held in	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	shareholdin g , as a % assuming		ed in s (XII)	Numbe Shares pledge otherw	ed or	Number of equity shares held in
			(111)		held (V)	Deposit ory Receipt		SCRR, 1957 As a % of	No of Vot	ing Rig	hts	Total as a % of	convertible securities (including	rull conversion of	No. (a)	% of	(No t	As a % of	demateriali z ed form (XIV)
						s (VI)		(A+B+C2) VIII	Class X	Class Y	Total	-Total Voting rights		convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		Shar s held	(a)	total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Mutual Funds		3	3286853	0	0	3286853	0.35	3286853	0	3286853	0.35	0	0.35	0	0			3286853
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Banks		1	240000	0	0	240000	0.03	240000	0	240000	0.03	0	0.03	0	0			240000
e	Insurance Companies		6	14006700	0	0	14006700	1.49	14006700		14006700		0	1.49	0	0			14006700
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstruction companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
İ	NBFCs registered with RBI		2	15000	0	0	15000	0	15000	0	15000	0	0	0	0	0			15000
j	Other Financial Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
k	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		12	17548553	0	0	17548553	1.87	17548553	0	17548553	1.87	0	1.87	0	0			17548553

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

2	Institutions	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Foreign)	_		-			-	-	-	_	Ē	_	-	-	-		-
a	Foreign Direct Investment	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	6	9	37267284	0	0	37267284	3.96	37267284	0	37267284	3.96	0	3.96	0	0	37267284
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	3		260695	0	0	260695	0.03	260695	0	260695	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	260695
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Any Other (specify)	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	7	2	37527979	0	0	37527979	3.99	37527979	0	37527979	3.99	0	3.99	0	0	37527979
3	Central Government / State Government(s)	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Central Government / President of India	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	State Government / Governor	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1			0	0	2440000	0.26	2440000			0.26	0	0.26	0	0	2440000
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	1		2440000	0	0	2440000	0.26	2440000	0	2440000	0.26	0	0.26	0	0	2440000
4	Non-institutions	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Associate	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	companies /																
b	Subsidiaries Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee	2	13500	0	0	13500	0	13500	0	13500	0	0	0	0	0	1:	3500
с	directors) Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
e	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	28935 2	13229983 8	0	0	132299838	14.07	13229983 8	0	13229983 8	14.07	0	14.07	0	0	1:	32294431
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in	64	15887387	0	0	15887387	1.69	15887387	0	15887387	1.69	0	1.69	0	0	15	5887387

	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs															
İ	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1801	3265260	0	0	3265260	0.35	3265260	0	3265260	0.35	0	0.35	0	0	3265260
j	Foreign Nationals	1	2500	0	0	2500	0	2500	0	2500	0	0	0	0	0	2500
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
I	Bodies Corporate	599	30630169	0	0	30630169	3.26	30630169	0	30630169	3.26	0	3.26	0	0	30630169
m	Any Other (specify)	5718	12598904	0	0	12598904	1.34	12598904	0	12598904	1.34	0	1.34	0	0	12598904
	Clearing Members	35	208843	0	0	208843	0.02	208843	0	208843	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	208843
	HUF	4668	8899789	0	0	8899789	0.95	8899789	0	8899789	0.95	0	0.95	0	0	8899789
	Others	1010	3466521	0	0	3466521	0.37	3466521	0	3466521	0.37	0	0.37	0	0	3466521
	Trusts	5	23751	0	0	23751	0	23751	0	23751	0	0	0	0	0	23751
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	29753 7	3 19469755 8	0	0	194697558	20.7	19469755 8	0	19469755 8	20.7	0	20.7	0	0	194692151
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	29762 2	2 25221409 0	0	0	252214090	26.82	25221409 0	0	25221409 0	26.82	0	26.82	0	0	252208683

Category &	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Vo	ting R	ights	No. of				Num	ber of	Number of
of the	(II)	Share	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	each c	lass of	securi	ities	Shares	shareholdin	Locke	ed in	Shar	res	equity
Shareholders		holder	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate	(IX)				Underlying	g , as a %	share	S	pled	ged or	shares held
(I)		(111)	up	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	gassuming	(XII)		othe	rwise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full			encı	umbere	demateriali
			share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion			(XIII)		ed form
			s held				As a % of	No of V	/oting F			(including	of	No.	As a		As a	(XIV)
			(IV)	-			(A+B+C2)	_			a % of	Warrants)	convertible				t% of	(Not
			. ,				(VIII)				Total Voting	(X)	securities (-	total Shar	ap pli	total share	· Applicable)
							, ,	Class	Class	Tot	rights		as a	-	es	ca	s held	
								X	Y	al			percentage		held	ble	(Not	
													of diluted)	applic able)	
													share					
													capital)	-				
													(XI)					
Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
Employee Benefit Trust /		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
Employee																		
Welfare Trust																		
under SEBI (Share Based																		
Employee																		
Benefits and																		
Sweat Equity)																		
Regulations, 2021																		
Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
Promoter- Non			1															
Public Shareholding			1															
(C)=			1															
(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	Passport No. in case of a	Nationality	Details of holding/ indirect*	exercise of right of	of the SBO in the repo	rting company, v	Date of creation / acquisition of
	foreign national		Shares	5 5	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution		significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in						
demat/unclaimed suspense acco	demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table III- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in			
	demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders		No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shar	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	